MY ACCOUNT  |  LOGIN  |  SHOPPING CART  |  CHECKOUT
HOME ABOUT US PRODUCTS TESTIMONIALS MEDIA ROOM FAQS CONTACT US
PRODUCTS
Commercial Walkway Mat
Commercial Stair Mats
Aluminum Treads
Residential Doormat
Residential Stair Mats

generating heat to melt snow at a rate of 2" per hour. The
stair mats can either come as a single mat or linked together
in a set of multiple stair mats. Each stair mat is designed with
watertight connector cables enabling it to connect to
additional stair mats. A customer can connect up to 10 stair
mats on a single outlet. Each set comes with one power
supply cord. The mats come with grommet holes in every
corner (and every three feet of length depending on the size)
to help secure them in place.
Click to View Product Specifications
Click here for Instruction Manual
Click here for Warranty
Model : HRT11-48
PRODUCT OPTIONS
Model Size Volt Watts Weight MSRP*
HRT11-36 11" x 36" 120 64 6 lbs. $140.00
HRT11-36B 11" x 36" 240 64 6 lbs. $145.00
HRT11-48 11" x 48" 120 89 11 lbs. $189.00
HRT11-48B 11" x 48" 240 89 11 lbs. $194.40
HRT11-60 11" x 60" 120 113 12 lbs. $215.25
HRT11-60B 11" x 60" 240 113 12 lbs. $221.40
HRT11-72 11" x 72" 120 138 13 lbs. $241.50
HRT11-72B 11" x 72" 240 138 13 lbs. $248.40
HRT11-84 11" x 84" 120 163 14 lbs. $267.75
HRT11-84B 11" x 84" 240 163 14 lbs. $275.40
HRT11-96 11" x 96" 120 187 15 lbs. $294.00
HRT11-96B 11" x 96" 240 187 15 lbs. $302.40
* MSRP is the Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price.
HeatTrak Distributors may offer the product for more or less than MSRP.
HeatTrak, LLC http://www.heattrak.com/product_info.php?products_id=38
1 of 2 10/17/2009 10:12 PM